South Glens Falls
Girls Varsity Basketball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

¢ James Dickinson, Asst Coach
Players (12)

NAME

Allie Dickinson
Charlotte McDonough
Bailee Wolfe
Jordan Wolfe
Jade Maille

Rori Novack
Abbigail Newell
Sophia Hallenbeck
Mary Fitzsimmons
Kaitlin McDonough
Sydney Hart

Alivia Killian

GRADE

10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Matthew Griep
Assistant: Shannon McNeill

42 Merritt Rd

South Glens Falls, NY, 12803
(518) 792-9987 Ext. 4
www.sgfcsd.org/athletics/

NUMBER
23

15

1

2

13

10

0

14

12



	South Glens Falls  Girls Varsity Basketball 2022 - 2023 Athletics Director: Matthew Griep  Assistant: Shannon McNeill   42 Merritt Rd  South Glens Falls, NY, 12803  (518) 792-9987 Ext. 4  www.sgfcsd.org/athletics/
	Coaches:
	Players (12)


